ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

Gilliam County - City of Boardman Contract Office:
200 City Center Circle - P.O. Box 229

Boardman, OR 97818 - Ph. 541-481-9252 - Fx. 541-481-3244

web: wwweityofboardman.com
email: jackie@cityofboardman.com

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

Permit #:

By: Date:

Zoning approval verified? oYes oNo

CONSTRUCTION CATEGORY

FEE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2014

o Residential o Government 0 Commercial

JOB SITE INFORMATION & LOCATION

# of
Fee items Total

Job site address:

New 1&2 Family - service & attached garage included

- - 1,000 sq. ft or less (per unit) $127.00
Clt},//State/ZIP' Each additional 500 sq. ft. or portion
Project Name: thereof $23.00
Directions to job site: Limited energy $30.00
Each manuf. home or modular
dwelling service or feeder $ 78.00

Subdivision: Lot #:

New Multifamily — total # of units:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Use 1&2 Family rates above for
largest sq ft unit — cost of largest unit

/2 x number of remaining
units

Job #:

Multifamily limited energy, by floor $ 54.00

PROPERTY OWNER INSTALLATION

Services or feeders (installation, alteration, relocation)

200 amps or less $95.00

Name: 201 to 400 amps $113.00
Address: 401 to 599 amps $187.00
City/State/ZIP: 600 to 1,000 amps $245.00
Phone: Fax: Over 1,000 amps or volts $563.00
1. Reconnect only $63.00
Email: . ; ; . )
- — - - Temp. services or feeders (installation, alteration, relocation)
o Owner acknowledges installation is being made on residential 200 amps or loss $63.00
or farm property owned by me or a member of my immediate 201 to 4?00 amps 33 6' 00
family. This property is not intended for sale, exchange, lease, 401 10 599 amps S 25:00
Over 1,000 amps or volts $469.00

Signature:

CONTRACTOR INSTALLATION

Branch circuits (new, alteration, extension per panel)

Business name:

Fee for branch circuits with purchase of a service or feeder fee:

Each branch circuit | $4.80 |

Address:

Fee for branch circuits without purchase of a service or feeder fee:

City/State/ZIP:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

o Contractor CCB license #:
o BCD license #:

Name of signing supervisor:

Signature: Lic #:

Make check or money order payable to City of Boardman. If paying
by credit card, complete all information below. DO NOT SEND CASH.

0O Visa o0 Mastercard - Phone:

Expires: CCV:

Amount:

Name on card:

Card number:

Signature:

First branch circuit $65.00
Addt’l branch circuits $4.80
Miscellaneous (service or feeder not included)
Each pump or irrigation circle $78.00
Each sign or outline lighting $78.00
Signal, circuit or a limited-energy $63.00
panel, alteration or extension Com/
$78.00
Res
Hourly rate (number of hours) $78.00
Subtotal: (add up above fees)
Minimum Permit Fee - Residential $78.00
Minimum Permit Fee - Commercial $60.00
Investigative fee Actual
cost
12% surcharge (.12 x subtotal)
Plan review, if req. (50% of subtotal)
GRAND TOTAL (fees and surcharges)

Rev. 005/07/2021






